$580,000 - 9711 Golden Given Road E, Tacoma

MLS® #2386593

$580,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,809 sqft
Residential on 0.59 Acres

Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2386593
$580,000
$580,000
$321

1

1

1

1,809
0.59
1965
Residential

Single Family Residence

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

9711 Golden Given Road E
64 - Parkland/Midland

Tacoma
Tacoma
Pierce
WA
98445




Parking Spaces 2
Parking Off Street

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks

School Information

District Franklin Pierce
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 135
Cumulative Days on Market 135
Days on Website 136



